Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management-Ahmedabad

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
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Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
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Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
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Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
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Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad
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Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
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Ahmedabad

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

115942

192089

186698

346985

61592

78967

86936

270759

431488

177583

256732

261128

363139

68431

78967

105350

283815

434469
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Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad
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Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology, Research
and Management-
Ahmedabad

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL
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Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

86854

109202

108560

288721

482709

118002

188111

174511

326989

106258

156400

124263

323925

482709

174023

273576

221110

403786



Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Al ST Gender- 497616 549391
Infrastructure, Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Technology, Research Technology)

and Management-

Ahmedabad
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
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