

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

**Government Funded Technical Institutions** 

Institute Name:

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management-Ahmedabad

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	115942	177583
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	192089	256732
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	186698	261128
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	346985	363139
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	61592	68431
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	78967	78967
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	86936	105350
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	270759	283815
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	431488	434469

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	86854	106258
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	109202	156400
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	108560	124263
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	288721	323925
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	482709	482709
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	118002	174023
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	188111	273576
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	174511	221110
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	326989	403786

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research and Management- Ahmedabad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	497616	549391
---	--	----	----	--------------------	--------	--------

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

## **Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





